PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC ACTUATORS
Endurance Test Certi� ed
SIL2  SIL3
SHORT VERSION
Click here for complete version of this catalogue
QUALITY VALVE MANUFACTURER

C      = Canted
2 3 4 5 6 8 9
G/AG/ACB - PART NUMBER SYSTEM
PART NUMBER SYSTEM PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC G/AG/ACB
Endurance Test Certi� ed
Acting Type 6
DA = Double Acting
SR     = Single Acting Spring Return
FC    = Spring to Close
FO    = Spring to Open
       Air/Hydraulic Fail Position*9
* Only applicable to single acting spring return
Close Direction10
CW = Clockwise
CCW = Counter Clockwise
7 10 111 12
Drive Unit Size4
  AG Series ISO     G Series
  VTS1 F14     C06
  VTS2 F16     C08
  VTS3 F25     C1
  VTS4 F30     C2
  VTS5 F35     C3
  VTS7 F40     C4
  VTS8 F48     C5
  VTS9 F60     C6
  VTS10 F80     C7
Power Supply3
P = Pneumatic
H = Hydraulic
Model Design1
G   = Outside Tie Bars Air/Hydraulic Cylinder
AG   = No External Tie Bars Air Cylinder
ACB = No External Tie Bars Air Cylinder
Model Suffi  x*2
  1
  2
  3
  4
  5
  7
  8
  9
* AG Series only
  ACB Series ISO
  VTS01 F07
  VTS02 F10
  VTS03 F12
  VTS04 F14
View our catalogues at www.australianpipelinevalve.com.au
AUSTRALIAN PIPELINE VALVE BRAND RANGE - CATALOGUES
APV FAMILY OF BRANDS RANGE - CATALOGUES
COMPLETE
PRODUCT LINE
 “Australian Pipeline Valve
produces isolation,
control and flow reversal
protection products for
severe and critical service
media in utility, steam,
pipelines, oil & gas
and process industries.
APV valves and pipeline
products form the most
competitive portfolio